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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

A [29.09]NO MORE CASH
TR: Owner[29.09-CRK] 8 2 31Mr. Michael  Spillane (Blarney) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Delboys Cushty).Apr'23TPW €750

Jul26'25 55 525R    A2 T2 3.44 4443 3rd 6.00L/nk EvAw,StyOn 28.84+.20 Fast 3/1 CRK Aghadown Flight 29.48
Jul12'25 55 525R    A2 T2 0.00 1134 6th 9.25L QAw,Blk 2 29.00 Sand 4/1 CRK De Bull 29.65
May30'25 55 525R    A4 T3 3.38 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 29.09 Sand 6/4 CRK Cyclers Ajay *29.09
May24'25 55 525R    A4 T4 3.38 4633 3rd 6.50L EvAw,StyOn 29.03 Sand 5/2 CRK Sporting Sambo 29.48
Jan11'25 55 525R    A5 T3 1.42 1111 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.31 Sand 7/4 LMKRosshill Annie 29.41

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

B [29.06]ARCLIGHT TIBER
TR: Owner[29.06-CRK] 13 1 61Mr. Mort Buckley (Macroom) Wbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Crescent Tibet).May'23TPW €760

Jul25'25 69 525R    A3 T5 3.35 2235 6th 15.5L/nk Chl 1,Fd 28.39+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rio 29.59
Jul5'25  69 525R    A4 T4 3.53 6332 2nd 3.50L MvdOff1,EvC 28.77+.10 Fast 2/1 CRK Liss Noel 29.11
Jun13'25 70 525R    A3 T6 3.46 3rd 6.50L ClrRn,RnOn 28.88 Sand 7/4 CRK Single Mans Life 29.33
May23'25 71 525R    A3 T6 3.40 2222 3rd 3.00L EvAw,EvCh 29.18 Sand 2/1 CRK Joyces Alfie 29.39
Apr12'25 69 525R    A6 T2 3.41 1111 1st 5.5L FAw,drclr 29.06 Sand 3/1 CRK Darraghs Fly *29.06

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

C [29.42]JOYCES WALLANDER
TR: Richard Joyce[29.42-CRK] 10 2 23Mr. Richard  Joyce (Bandon) Mbk.D.(Joyces Mojo-Slaneyside Freya).Aug'23TPW €1,170

Aug1'25  78 330R    S4 T3 0.00 32 2nd 2.00L EP,EvCh 17.78+.05 Fast 3/1 CRK Ardralla Gerry 17.97
Jun27'25 80 575R    A5 T4 5.96 1111 1st 8.5L FAw,drclr 32.00 Sand 6/4 CRK Siena Honey *32.00
May30'25 81 525R    A4 T4 3.46 3333 3rd 5.50L ClrRn,AHand 29.09 Sand 5/2 CRK No More Cash 29.47
May2'25  80 525R    A5 T4 3.51 3211 1st 6L LdBS,drclr 29.48 Sand 6/4 CRK Devon Arrow *29.48
Mar8'25  78 525R    ON2 T6 3.58 5533 2nd 2.5L StyOn,EvCh 29.25 Sand 10/1 CRK Clovers Dream 29.42

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

D [29.42]SLIMLINE NESSA
TR: Owner[29.42-CRK] 8 1 11Mr. Tommy Caffrey (Clonmel) Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-Redstar Siesta).Mar'22TPW €330

Aug1'25  64 525R    A3 T5 3.61 5445 5th 14.50L SlAw,NvShw 29.19+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Kittys Turbo 30.30
Jul5'25  63 330R    S2 T1 0.00 14 5th 14.00L/s FAw,Blk 1 18.02+.05 Fast 2/1 CRK Skeough Melody 19.06
May31'25 65 525R    A3 T1 3.31 1112 3rd 4.5L/sh QAw,RnOn 29.10 Sand 5/2 CRK A Rest 29.42
Jun28'24 63 525R    A6 T1 3.48 2233 5th 5.5L/sh/s EvAw,Fd 29.48 Sand 2/1 CRK Kanturk Flash 29.89
Jun7'24  64 330R    S7 T5 0.00 42 1st 1L ChlRi,LdNrL 18.45 Sand 5/4 CRK Fencing Done *18.45

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

E [28.67]ZOOMEY CHAMP
TR: Owner[28.67-CRK] 7 1 02B-Four-C-Synd (C/o Eamonn Coakley) (Mall Ibkw.D.(Droopys Sydney-Oneinarow).Mar'22TPW €730

Aug2'25  79 525R    A2 T1 3.32 1111 2nd nk QAw,HdNrL 28.77+.20 Fast 5/4 CRK Ugo 28.99
Jul5'25  80 525R    A2 T3 3.46 5334 5th 9.00L/nk EvAw,NvShw 28.85+.10 Fast 2/1 CRK Jade One 29.60
Mar16'24 75 525R    A0 T5 3.51 5444 4th 12.0L LckEP,RnOn 28.37 Sand 4/1 CRK Droopys Carbine 29.21
Mar2'24  75 525R    A1 T1 3.41 1111 2nd 1L Ld 4,HdNrL 29.01 Sand 7/4 CRK Brogan Hillbilly 29.08
Dec1'23  75 525R    ON1 T4 3.31 2221 1st 3L StyWl,LdRi 28.67 Sand 2/1 CRK South In Sydney *28.67

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

F [28.97]HILIGHT BONO
TR: Owner[28.97-CRK] 30 7 24Mr. David Walsh (Ballincollig) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Hilight Lucy).Apr'22TPW €3,150

Aug2'25  77 525R    A2 T6 3.40 6335 5th 4.50L/nk EvAw,FdRi 28.77+.20 Fast 3/1 CRK Ugo 29.30
Jul11'25 77 525R    A2 T4 3.39 1112 5th 12.0L/sh FAw,Fd 29.12 Sand 3/1 CRK Chiltern Peacock 29.97
Mar14'25 77 525R    A3 T2 3.36 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,HldOn 29.08 Sand 2/1 CRK Aegean Allstar *29.08
Oct25'24 76 525R    A3 T4 3.46 3321 1st sh Ld 4,HldOn 29.06 Sand 5/2 CRK Joyces Mist *29.06
Aug9'24  76 525R    A4 T5 3.41 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 28.87+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Joyces Mist *28.97

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

G [28.59]Late-Rosstemple TaleROSSTEMPLE PACE
TR: Owner[28.59-CRK] 42 8 83Mr. Noel Barron (Ballineen) Ibd.D.(Kinloch Brae-Slaneyside Keyes).Mar'22TPW €3,925

Aug2'25  72 525R    A1 T1 3.42 2111 1st 6.5L Ld 2,drclr 28.63+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Strideaway Kid *28.83
Jul26'25 71 525R    A1 T2 3.47 5444 4th 9.00L BmpSt,RnOn 28.55+.20 Fast 4/1 CRK De Bull 29.38
Jun28'25 73 525R    A0 T5 3.44 5443 3rd 9.0L EvAw,StyOn 28.15+.10 Fast 7/1 CRK Shanahee Boomer 28.88
May3'25  72 525R    A1 T1 3.31 1111 1st 2L QAw,ALd 28.49+.10 Fast 5/4 CRK Danzig Rebel *28.59
Mar27'25 72 525R    A3 T2 3.42 1111 1st 1.5L QAw,ALd 28.63+.20 Fast 5/4 CRK Blastoff Ann *28.83

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

H [28.78]SINGLE MANS LIFE
TR: Peter Mannix[28.78-CRK] 11 4 00Mr. Adrian Mannix/Mr. Vincent O'Keeffe (T Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Seomra Razzler).Aug'23TPW €1,255

Aug2'25  68 525R    A1 T2 3.39 1222 4th 8.00L/sh FAw,RnOn 28.63+.20 Fast 2/1 CRK Rosstemple Pace 29.40
Jul26'25 68 525R    A1 T6 3.38 3444 5th 17.50L EvAw,NvShw 28.41+.20 Fast 4/1 CRK Valleys Angel 29.83
Jun28'25 68 525R    A1 T1 3.31 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,HldOn 28.68+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Peronys Zero *28.78
Jun13'25 68 525R    A3 T2 3.38 1st 4L FAw,ALd 28.88 Sand 3/1 CRK Joyces Alfie *28.88
Mar7'25  66 525R    A8 T1 3.43 2111 1st 6.5L Ld 2,drclr 29.53 Sand 4/7 CRK Ballintemple Inn *29.53
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CGd:A2
BGd:A1

I [28.82]GORTNAGRAGE GAL
TR: Owner[28.82-CRK] 22 4 32Mr. James Doody/Mr. Liam  Walsh (Mallow) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Kearneys Lane).Sep'22TPW €1,375

Aug2'25  64 525R    A1 T4 3.44 4445 5th 11.00L/s EvAw,NvShw 28.63+.20 Fast 4/1 CRK Rosstemple Pace 29.61
Jul5'25  64 525R    A1 T2 3.47 4446 6th 16.50L EvAw,Fd 28.37+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Bockos Sapphire 29.62
Jun14'25 62 525R    A1 T2 3.38 2222 4th 2.00L/nk FAw,FdRi 28.88 Sand 3/1 CRK Peronys Zero 29.04
May23'25 62 525R    A3 T5 3.36 1111 1st 6.5L FAw,drclr 28.82 Sand 9/4 CRK Bartlemy Lee *28.82
Nov9'24  62 525R    A2 T2 3.30 1222 2nd 1.5L QAw,EvCh 28.88 Sand 4/1 CRK Gaytime Bonnie 28.98

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

J [31.58]Late-Droopys DoerROSEBANK MAX
TR: Owner[31.58-CRK] 36 9 92Mr. Patrick J. Manning (Ballinlough) Mbkw.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Sweet).Jan'22TPW €6,340

Aug2'25  76 525R    A1 T6 3.52 6666 6th 12.50L/s LckEP,NvSh 28.63+.20 Fast 3/1 CRK Rosstemple Pace 29.71
Jul12'25 75 525R    A1 T6 3.38 3544 3rd 1.50L/sh Chl 1,StyOn 29.00 Sand 4/1 CRK Standing Charge 29.11
Jun21'25 75 575R    A2 T6 5.89 3221 1st 2L Chl 3,Ld 4 31.48+.10 Fast 5/1 CRK Blastoff Ann *31.58
May17'25 74 525R    A4 T5 3.47 5333 1st 1L ChlRi,LdRi 29.19 Sand 2/1 CRK Dustys Torain *29.19
Nov25'23 71 525R    A2 T5 3.36 2211 1st 4L ChlBS,Ld 3 28.52 Sand 3/1 CRK Rockforest Peg *28.52

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

K [28.66]Late-Confident KeganDANZIG REBEL
TR: James Kelleher[28.66-CRK] 22 8 43Castlegrounds-Syndicate (Macroom) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Livz Dream).May'23TPW €5,175

Aug2'25  74 525R    A2 T4 3.51 6442 1st 0.75L ChlRi,LdRi 28.73+.20 Fast 1/1 CRK Broken Best *28.93
Jul26'25 73 525R    A1 T1 3.48 6655 5th 9.00L/sh BmpSt,NvSh 28.55+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK De Bull 29.39
Jun7'25  75 550R    A1 T4 4.66 2332 1st 3L Chl 4,LdRi 30.03+.10 Fast 9/4 CRK Droopys Freckles *30.13
May31'25 75 525R    A0 T2 3.42 6444 4th 1.50L/sh EvAw,RnOn 28.55 Sand 3/1 CRK Valleys Angel 28.66
May10'25 75 575R    A1 T3 5.84 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 31.34 Sand 5/2 CRK Brogan Hillbilly *31.34

CGd:SS0
BGd:SS0

L [17.75]BETWEEN US
TR: Mark Drinan[17.75-CRK] 4 1 20Mr. Tomas  Leahy/Mr. Ted  Lawton (Ballym Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Barnfield Madam).Sep'23TPW €320

Jul26'25 74 330R    SS0 T5 0.00 33 3rd 4.50L EvAw,A 3rd 17.68+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Parkview Cash 18.09
Jun28'25 74 330R    SS0 T4 0.00 22 3rd 7.50L EP,RnOn 17.28+.05 Fast 6/1 CRK Sirius Alpha 17.85
Jun21'25 75 330R    S2 T4 0.00 22 1st 0.5L ChlRi,LdNrL 17.70+.05 Fast 2/1 CRK Rossa Mimi *17.75
May31'25 75 525R    ON1 T5 3.43 4555 5th 13.0L/nk EvAw,NvShw 28.60 Sand 3/1 CRK Turnthemagicon 29.53
Mar24'25 74 325T    T5 0.00 1st 6L M 18.01 -.15 Slow YGL Ballydorgan Trix *17.86

CGd:SS0
BGd:SS0

M [17.64]WILDERNESS MAGIC
TR: Owner[17.64-CRK] 26 10 66Mr. Thomas Drohan (Clonmel) Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-Wilderness Star).Apr'21TPW €3,805

Jul25'25 68 300T    T4 0.00 Solo 16.81 Sand CML *16.81
Jun18'25 67 300T    T1 0.00 2nd 2L 17.03 -.10 Slow KKY Wilderness Tiger 17.07
Mar9'24  64 330R    SS0 T2 0.00 24 3rd 4.0L FAw,Fd 17.36 Sand 5/1 CRK Burgess Jack 17.64
Feb16'24 64 300R    S0 T2 0.00 11 1st 6.5L VQaw,ALd 16.17 Sand 6/4F CMLOut Yonder *16.17
Aug11'23 65 330R    S0 T4 0.00 23 3rd 0.50L/nk FAw,RnOn 17.88+.05 Fast 5/4 CRK Witches South 17.98

CGd:S0
BGd:S0

N [17.84]ON THE STEEL
TR: Owner[17.84-CRK] 10 3 13Mr Dylan O'Callaghan/Mr. John O'Callagha Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Yahoo Diva).May'23TPW €1,035

Jul26'25 57 330R    SS0 T2 0.00 11 2nd 2.50L FAw,EvCh 17.68+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Parkview Cash 17.95
Jul25'25 56 525R    A3 T5 3.45 5545 5th 5.00L/nk Bmp 1,NvSh 28.93+.10 Fast 2/1 CRK Eighteen Bold 29.40
Jul12'25 56 330R    S2 T1 0.00 11 1st 4.5L FAw,Strfin 17.84 Sand 2/1 CRK Mylane Dinny *17.84
Jun27'25 56 330R    S4 T1 0.00 11 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 17.96 Sand 6/4 CRK Stoney Girl *17.96
Jun6'25  56 330R    S4 T2 0.00 22 1st 3L Blk 2,LdRi 18.47 Sand 9/4 CRK Knockrour Jacob *18.47

CGd:S0
BGd:S0

O [17.80]UNKNOWN MAJOR
TR: Tony Hegarty[17.80-CRK] 10 3 11Mr. Tony Hegarty (Carrig-na-bhfear) Iwbd.D.(Mustang Firmino-Unknown Maxi).Aug'22TPW €695

Jul26'25 64 330R    SS0 T3 0.00 56 6th 10.50L LckEP,NvSh 17.68+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Parkview Cash 18.51
Jul12'25 64 330R    S0 T3 0.00 21 1st 4.5L FAw,Strfin 17.84 Sand 4/1 CRK Fawn Crualaoi *17.84
Jun21'25 64 330R    SS0 T2 0.00 33 3rd 5.50L EvAw,StyOn 17.73+.05 Fast 4/1 CRK Parkview Cash 18.16
Jun13'25 63 330T    T4 0.00 1st 7L 17.80 Sand CRK Unknown Karma *17.80
Aug31'24 60 525R    A7 T5 4.12 1111 1st 6L VQaw,drclr 29.49 -.30 Slow 15/8 YGL De Last Straw *29.19

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

P [28.68]ATHLACCA ARTETA
TR: Owner[28.59-LMK] 29 8 34Mr. Gavin  Neenan (Kilmallock) Mbk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Portland).Feb'22TPW €3,490

Jul12'25 80 525R    A0 T6 3.56 6666 6th 12.0L SlAw,NvShw 28.62 Sand 3/1 CRK Bartlemy Mainoo 29.46
May31'25 79 525R    A0 T6 1.40 6555 5th 9.5L/nk Imp 1,Blk 1 28.80+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKWhizzing Mia 29.58
Feb15'25 78 525R    A1 T4 3.28 1111 1st 4.5L VQaw,ALd 28.87 -.10 Slow 2/1 CRK Mister Myles *28.77
Feb8'25  77 525R    A1 T2 3.36 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 28.68 Sand 9/4 CRK Burgess Cutey *28.68
Feb24'24 80 525R    A2 T4 1.22 1111 1st sh VQaw,HldOn 28.59 Sand 4/1 LMKFour Bullets *28.59
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CGd:A0
BGd:A0

Q [28.63]SATIN MELODY
TR: Owner[28.63-CRK] 17 4 15Mr. Eugene Sheehan (Mallow) Ibk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Satin Abbie).Aug'22TPW €1,940

Aug1'25  72 525R    A3 T3 3.56 5345 4th 4.00L/sh Chl 2,RnOn 29.13+.10 Fast 6/4 CRK Danish Bubble 29.52
Jul25'25 72 525R    A3 T1 3.33 1111 1st 5.5L FAw,drclr 28.53+.10 Fast 1/1 CRK Margos Harbour *28.63
Dec21'24 72 525R    A2 T6 3.38 2222 2nd 11.5L FAw,AHandy 28.26 Sand 5/1 CRK Lemon Orla 29.06
Dec14'24 72 525R    A2 T5 3.48 3332 2nd 4.5L Chl 2,StyWl 28.47 Sand 5/1 CRK Lemon Orla 28.78
Nov1'24  71 525R    A2 T4 3.49 6664 4th 5.5L LckEP,RnOn 28.55 Sand 5/2 CRK New Era Baby 28.93

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

R [28.84]Late-Slaneyside RidlyCORROUGH RIDLY
TR: Owner[28.84-CRK] 55 7 107Mr. Michael Curtin (Charleville) Ibk.D.(Superior Panama-Slaneyside Kerri).Sep'21TPW €4,370

Aug1'25  69 525R    A3 T2 3.34 1123 4th 14.75L FAw,RnOn 28.55+.10 Fast 5/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rio 29.68
Jul25'25 69 525R    A3 T4 3.29 2233 2nd 1.50L QAw,ChlRi 28.93+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Eighteen Bold 29.13
Jun13'25 70 525R    A2 T4 3.39 1122 2nd 4.50L FAw,Chl 3 29.03 Sand 5/1 CRK Strike It Harvey 29.34
Apr25'25 68 525R    A3 T2 3.35 1211 1st 1.5L FAw,CmAg 28.99 Sand 1/1 CRK Arclight Pilot *28.99
Jul27'24 68 525R    A3 T2 3.26 1111 1st 5L QAw,drclr 28.64+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Diego Kryptonite *28.84

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

S [28.93]HILIGHT RACHEL
TR: Owner[28.93-CRK] 23 4 62Mr. Patrick Walsh/Mr. Batt O'Keeffe (Ballin Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Hilight Lucy).Apr'22TPW €2,040

Aug1'25  68 525R    A3 T1 3.41 2455 5th 14.75L/h EvAw,Fd 28.55+.10 Fast10/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rio 29.69
Jul25'25 68 525R    A3 T2 3.43 3533 3rd 8.50L EvAw,StyOn 28.53+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Satin Melody 29.22
Jan25'25 66 525R    A2 T3 3.38 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 29.27 -.20 Slow CRK Dustys Torain *29.07
Dec20'24 67 525R    A5 T5 3.39 2111 1st 7L Ld 2,drclr 28.93 Sand 5/2 CRK Victory Star *28.93
Nov29'24 67 525R    A4 T2 3.47 2222 2nd 3.50L Chl1/2,EvCh 29.13 Sand 5/4 CRK Knockacrump Bell 29.37

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

T [28.84]LEMON SIN
TR: Tom O'Neill[28.84-CRK] 33 5 79The-Ashgrove-Trio-Syndicate (Ballyhooly) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Anton-Cats Belle).May'22TPW €2,980

Aug1'25  68 525R    A3 T5 3.56 6446 5th 7.00L/sh LckEP,NvSh 29.13+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Danish Bubble 29.73
Jul25'25 68 525R    A3 T1 3.42 4443 3rd 7.5L EvAw,StyOn 28.39+.10 Fast 7/4 CRK Ballyhimikin Rio 29.01
May16'25 68 525R    A3 T5 3.51 5432 2nd 2.00L StyOn,EvCh 28.90 Sand 5/2 CRK Gilti Bluebelle 29.04
May10'25 67 525R    A3 T5 3.47 5322 2nd sh StyOn,ChlRi 28.83 Sand 9/4 CRK Broken Charm 28.84
Mar15'25 65 575R    A3 T2 5.94 2111 1st 1.5L DH,Ld 2 31.80 Sand 5/4 CRK Daring Shyboy *31.80

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

U [18.43]BARTLEMY HOFFA
TR: Owner[18.43-CRK] 22 5 64Chester-Pool-Synd (C/o Pat Mannix) (Ferm If.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Hollyhill Tess).May'23TPW €1,958

Aug1'25  75 525R    A3 T1 3.38 1224 6th 9.00L/sh FAw,Fd 29.13+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Danish Bubble 29.87
Jul25'25 74 525R    A3 T1 3.28 1112 3rd 1.50L/nk VQaw,EvCh 28.93+.10 Fast 6/4 CRK Eighteen Bold 29.15
May24'25 73 525R    A2 T3 3.25 1122 2nd 3.50L DH,VQaw 29.11 Sand 2/1 CRK Arclight Jet 29.35
Mar3'25  70 525R    A2 T5 4.04 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 29.24 -.30 Slow 4/1 YGL Canvas Loot *28.94
Jan27'25 68 525R    A5 T1 4.15 1111 1st 10L QAw,drclr 29.80 -.60 Slow 7/4F YGL Slaneyside Badge *29.20

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

V [28.81]BOGGER BALE
TR: Owner[28.81-CRK] 9 1 02Mr. Liam Peacock (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Glengar Bale-Bogger Ophelia).Jul'23TPW €600

Aug1'25  78 525R    A3 T5 3.41 6666 6th 18.75L/h EvAw,NvShw 28.55+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rio 29.97
Jul25'25 78 525R    A3 T5 3.33 2111 1st sh Chl 1,Ld 2 28.71+.10 Fast 2/1 CRK Inspector Blue *28.81
Apr19'25 81 525R    A2 T6 3.44 4554 4th 10L EvAw,FcdCk 28.60 Sand 7/2 CRK Great Morning 29.30
Feb15'25 79 525R    ON1 T4 1.71 1122 2nd 5L LdBS,Outp 28.90 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Born Braver 29.05
Feb8'25  79 525R    ON1 T5 1.79 2nd 2L FAw,Ld 4 29.12 -.20 Slow 5/4 THR Berritxu 29.06

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

W LABANA CODY
TR: Owner 35 5 69Batt O'Shea (Tralee) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Homegrown Honey).Nov'21TPW €4,475

Aug1'25  67 750R    DD0 T3 14.35 1112 6th 9.75L/sh FAw,CrdRi 41.58 Sand 5/1 TRL Delicate Lass 42.27
Jul25'25 67 750R    DD0 T5 14.53 2113 3rd 7.0L EP,Ld 3 41.78+.20 Fast 4/1 TRL Daleroad Poppy 42.47
May3'25  69 550R    A1 T6 4.38 4221 1st 1L EP,Ld 4 29.90 Sand 5/2 TRL Jim By Two *29.90
May11'24 68 525T    T6 0.00 Solo 28.50 Sand CRK *28.50
Aug12'23 68 525R    ON1 T5 3.09 1111 1st 3L EP,W 28.25+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Ballymac Murty *28.35


